
FRIDAY EVENING 
TRIPLES

START DATE FRIDAY 
12th MAY 2023

COME ALONG TO OUR SOCIAL FUN EVENING OF BOWLING ON FRIDAY EVENINGS

ALL MEMBERS WELCOME

START TIME 5:30 FOR THE TEAM DRAW. PLAY WILL COMMENCE AT 6:00PM

BAR WILL BE OPEN

TEAMS WILL BE ALLOCATED ON THE EVENING

12 ENDS WILL BE PLAYED

THE WINNING TRIPLES TEAM – WITH THE HIGHEST DIFFERENTIAL SCORE WIN A 
BOTTLE OF WINE EACH!

FREE PRINGLES & NUTS

ENTRY FEE £1.00 – ANY PROFITS WILL GO TO THE PRESIDENTS CHARITY

DRESS CODE CASUAL

WE EXPECT THE FINISH TIME TO BE APPROXIMATELY 7:30PM IN TIME FOR ANYONE 
WHO WANTS TO GO OUT AFTERWARDS

DATES FOR FRIDAY EVENING TRIPLES FOR YOUR DIARY

Friday 12th May Friday 19th May Friday 26th May

Friday 2nd June Friday 9th June Friday 23rd June

Friday 7th July Friday 14th July Friday 21st July Friday 28th July

Friday 11thAug Friday 25thAug

Friday 1st Sep Friday 15th Sep Friday 22nd Sep Friday 29th Sep


